bl
kDOO\IO‘lU’l-wal—‘g

Time
00:53:09
00:54:44
00:56:26
00:57:18
00:58:11
00:59:39
00:59:46
01:00:12
01:01:59
01:02:04
01:02:43
01:02:53
01:03:12
01:03:54
01:04:18
01:04:47
01:05:00
01:05:08
01:05:09
01:05:30
01:05:33
01:05:38
01:06:41
01:07:04
01:07:23
01:07:47
01:07:54
01:08:07
01:08:07
01:08:15
01:08:22
01:08:37
01:08:46
01:09:05
01:09:08
01:09:25
01:09:25
01:10:00
01:10:09
01:10:18
01:10:50
01:11:01
01:11:09
01:11:40
01:11:57
01:12:01
01:12:11
01:12:30
01:12:33
01:12:35
01:12:39
01:12:42
01:12:52
01:13:01
01:13:08
01:13:12
01:13:17
01:13:23
01:13:33
01:13:38
01:13:53
01:13:59
01:14:05
01:14:28
01:14:40
01:14:49
01:14:54
01:14:57
01:15:08
01:15:22
01:15:28
01:15:31
01:15:32
01:15:34
01:15:40
01:16:02
01:16:08
01:16:11
01:16:12
01:16:23
01:16:31
01:16:47
01:16:51
01:17:05
01:17:22

2012 Brecon 10

No Name

867 Dewi Griffiths
980 Simon Jones
774 Martin Rees

856 Matthew Edmonds
914 Henry Wright
740 Luke Mason

947 Chris Millington
860 Stuart Wadlow
948 Oliver Williams
880 Philip Kendrick
838 Geraint Lewis
976 Mike Pfeiffer
966 Paul Reismann
745 Clare Phillips
920 Alberto Foy

835 Matt Hopkins
945 John Lloyd

771 Gary Brown

779 Mike Murphy
858 Phil Bristow

741 Alex Williams
952 Lee Morris

888 Colin Davies

991 Ellie Davies

846 Jonathan Williams
728 Martin Carter
836 Laurie Carter
754 David Carson
941 Neil Williams
954 Eoghan Kerins
876 Claire Bunce
844 Anthony Carpenter
822 Simon Partridge
825 Peter Turnbull
766 Andrew Blair
979 lan Hoskins

879 Nicola Gething
982 martin Browne
791 Emma Collins
963 David Rees

849 Mr Simon

965 Paul Smith

848 Robert Hector
900 David McElhill
859 Brian Dias

851 Aileen Lyons
747 Christopher Nellins
942 Darren Stevens
923 Kim Wehden
810 Terry O'Brien
895 Hywel Morgan
951 Andrew Jones
787 Clive Osmond
777 Alan Mason

946 Gary Cuthbert
769 Rhodri Evans
971 Sandra Pinkham
814 Andrew Spencer
792 Ashley Gauton
837 Michael Davies
913 Carl Seaman
843 Cornelius Corcoran
919 Lisa Cleary

824 Nicola Perry

896 Oliver Sims

921 Michael Thomas
893 Andrew Ellison
949 Kevin Russell
770 Mario Rabaiotti
929 Robert ford

755 Cain Thomas
981 Richard Howe
930 Stephen Owen
855 Mike Lewis

901 Rod Perons

805 Angela Champion
775 Malcolm Bradley
869 Alan Mann

878 Craig Morris
813 Gary John

958 Gareth Evans
696 Unknown Runner
970 Ceri Brambley Tucker
871 Mandy Morris
749 Richard Fletcher

M/F Cat
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Club

Swansea Harriers
Swansea Harriers
Swansea Harriers
Lliswerry Runners
Virgin Active

Wye Valley Runners
San Domenico
Outdoor Fitness
San Domenico
Brecon AC
Porthcawl Runners

Swansea Harriers
Port Talbot Harriers

Les Croupiers

Penarth & Dinas
Les Crouipers

San Domenico

Port Talbot Harriers
3Ms

Brecon AC

Brecon Tri

Swansea Harriers
Hay Hotfooters
Chepstow Harriers

Aberdare
Garda AC
Redrose RR
Neath Harriers
Neath Harriers
Les Croupiers
Les Crouipers
3Ms

Parc Bryn Bach
SMB Fitness
Denbigh Harriers
Hay Hotfooters

LC Cobras

Cardiff AAC
Les Croupiers
Penarth & Dinas

Islwyn RC

Islwyn RC

Penarth & Dinas

Les Crouipers

Les Crouipers

Ross Running
Penarth & Dinas
Port Talbot Harriers
Fairwater Runners
Denbigh Harriers

Les Croupiers
Rhondda Valley Runners
Pontypridd Roadents
Penarth & Dinas

Rhondda Valley Runners
San Domenico

Port Talbot Harriers
Pontypridd Roadents
Village Vipers

Les Croupiers

Hay Hotfooters

Les Croupiers

Village Vipers

Penarth & Dinas

Les Croupiers

Rhondda Valley Runners
Les Croupiers

Village Vipers

Port Talbot Harriers
Port Talbot Harriers



Time
01:17:26
01:17:27
01:17:45
01:17:47
01:17:49
01:17:58
01:18:06
01:18:29
01:18:32
01:18:36
01:18:38
01:18:46
01:18:50
01:18:53
01:18:55
01:19:00
01:19:23
01:19:33
01:19:39
01:19:42
01:19:51
01:19:54
01:19:55
01:20:04
01:20:09
01:20:10
01:20:20
01:20:30
01:20:40
01:20:54
01:20:57
01:21:11
01:21:28
01:21:32
01:21:35
01:21:41
01:21:53
01:22:06
01:22:18
01:22:36
01:22:39
01:22:51
01:22:58
01:23:13
01:23:13
01:23:23
01:23:31
01:23:40
01:23:43
01:23:44
01:24:03
01:24:09
01:24:16
01:24:19
01:24:20
01:24:20
01:24:22
01:24:23
01:24:47
01:24:54
01:25:00
01:25:01
01:25:08
01:25:11
01:25:15
01:25:43
01:26:00
01:26:09
01:26:25
01:26:30
01:27:07
01:27:08
01:27:14
01:27:22
01:27:25
01:27:27
01:27:28
01:27:34
01:27:50
01:28:06
01:28:35
01:28:47
01:28:51
01:28:59
01:29:13
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No Name
861 Tim Sheppard
917 Keith Gittins
915 Jade Gittins
872 Peter Deacon
847 Aine Kenny
799 Carl Edwards
868 Gary Bodman
743 Gareth Rees
757 Mike Green

1 Cyril Walters
808 Peta Daniels
818 Sven Ojwang
845 Tony Bell
894 Julie Davies

992 Michael Holloway
960 David Martin-Jewell

759 Barry Griffiths
834 Mark Street
832 Tim Green
842 Justin Jones
734 Julie Scholey

857 Andrew Sedgmond
Unknown Number

953 Andrew Murphy
987 Gareth Blewitt
773 John Williams
911 Tracy Edwards
742 Cliff Thomas
985 Guy Watkins

785 Michael Pritchard

729 Emily Luke

806 Christopher Purdon

916 Nigel Brinn

959 Vanessa Turnbull
823 lan Payne

790 Robert Anderson
839 Gez Emson

863 Angela Price
904 Paul Evans

798 Janet Edwards
926 Stephen Davies
870 Loretta Daley
903 Rob Williams
875 Michael Elliston
999 Stephen Quinn
993 Stephen Wood
972 Carlos Land

758 Phil Davies

833 Conner Street

968 Christopher Shelland

873 Pauline Williams
801 Clive Denton
940 Michael Davies
883 P Thomas

898 Paul Smolas
899 Emma Burgess
877 Mike Ridout
865 Wayne Preece
727 Richard Palmer
884 James Thomas
874 Wayne Jones
738 Chloe Williams
910 Tania Stettler
922 Gareth Brinn
788 Howard Attwood
897 Robert Hart

821 Martin Stark

881 Suzanne Kendrick

978 Nina Brocklebank
934 Mark Durkin

885 Adam Jones

931 Catherine Gilbert
760 Stephen Trotman
967 Gavin Rees

866 John Ayres

726 Frank Gower

943 Oona Crawford
831 Catherine Olivant

986 Gary Bowen-Thomas

804 Victoria Watkins
797 Yvonne Williams

817 Jemma Sedgmond

850 Sara El-Khatib
748 Mie Gowing
826 Rachel Jones

M/F Cat
M 35
45

55
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Club

Brecon AC

Caerleon

Caerleon

Swansea Harriers
Les Croupiers
Pontypridd Roadents
Les Croupiers

Vegan Runners

Liswerry Runners

Pontypridd Roadents

Swansea Vale Runners
Brecon AC

Les Croupiers
Pontypridd Roadents
Les Crouipers
Les Croupiers

Rhondda Valley Runners

Aberystwyth AC

Penarth & Dinas

Lliswerry Runners

Hay Hotfooters
Brecon AC
Pontypridd Roadents

Les Croupiers
Brecon AC

Les Croupiers

Pegasus RC
Port Talbot Harriers

Port Talbot Harriers

Rhondda Valley Runners

Hay Hotfooters
Hay Hotfooters

Brecon AC
Ross Running

Lliswerry Runners

Rhayader RC
3Ms

Penarth & Dinas
Brecon AC
Brecon AC

Port Talbot Harriers
Wallasey AC

TROTS

Brecon AC

Outdoor Fitness
Brecon AC

Penarth & Dinas

Penarth & Dinas

Hay Hotfooters



Pos
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Time
01:29:14
01:29:17
01:30:14
01:30:25
01:30:31
01:31:29
01:32:46
01:32:53
01:33:15
01:33:25
01:33:36
01:34:13
01:34:41
01:34:46
01:34:53
01:36:07
01:37:00
01:37:00
01:37:44
01:38:36
01:38:44
01:38:47
01:38:50
01:38:51
01:39:00
01:39:09
01:39:30
01:39:38
01:40:03
01:40:25
01:40:44
01:41:00
01:41:39
01:41:50
01:41:57
01:42:18
01:42:18
01:43:02
01:43:15
01:43:33
01:43:48
01:44:43
01:45:01
01:45:05
01:45:05
01:45:09
01:45:46
01:46:03
01:46:34
01:47:35
01:47:49
01:51:11
01:54:45
01:56:36
01:57:57
01:59:05
02:04:10
02:07:34
02:07:34
02:13:45
02:14:08
02:23:39

2012 Brecon 10

No Name

751 Stephen Hunt
925 Rebekah Coveney
932 Bryony Hope

882 Karla Price

840 Rose Thomas

795 Wendy Price

725 David Kempton
761 Sharon Trotman
961 Mike Barham
862 Ben Sheppard
744 Amanda Thompson
829 Clare Johnson
815 Paul Lynch

782 Elaine Sutherland
780 Gill Murphy

753 Claire Godfrey
783 Gareth Shellard
793 Joanna Roderick
973 David Guest

924 Sheila King

802 Sarah Barrell

853 Clare O'Reilly
927 Peter Shanley
956 Tony Henebery
890 Stephanie Smith
809 Lluned Gatehouse
778 Helen Hunt

957 Rachel Woolley
935 Catherine Llewellyn
827 Sue Jones

886 Kathryn Powell
830 Alison Wareing
854 Anne Wendt

891 Syd Wheeler

950 Pauline Thomas
762 Gordon Snape
765 Megan Snape
852 Richard Street
752 Aranka Pratt

776 Jane Allely

928 Leona Shanlet
990 Kay Nellins

962 Keith Harris

902 Sarah Perons
944 Tina Lloyd

905 Heidi hardwick
912 Heather Sealey
789 Yvonne Forsey
933 Claire Powell

811 Akemi Cuthbertson-Smith
794 Heather Millichap
767 Caroline Frampton
841 Martyn Coxon
800 Gemma Oram
939 Chris Dagnau

892 M Rhodes

955 Gary Tayler

730 Sally Sims

731 Colin Duncan

735 Terence Clarke
736 Julia Rees

733 Helen Ives

M/F Cat

M

55
35

35
55

45

45
35

35
35

55

55

45

Club

Brecon AC
Rhayader RC
Rhayader RC

3Ms
Billy's RC

Les Crouipers
Les Croupiers

Pontypridd Roadents
Les Crouipers

Aberdare Rugby Club

Westbury Harriers

Penarth & Dinas
Mumbles Milers
Brecon AC
Village Vipers
Brecon AC

Brecon AC
Penarth & Dinas
Chepstow Harriers
TROTS

Rhondda Valley Runners
Womens Running Penarth
Mumbles Milers

Les Croupiers

Lunachicks

Ross Running
Lliswerry Runners
Brecon AC
Brecon AC

Brecon AC

Caerleon
Mumbles Milers

Port Talbot Harriers



